Location

Precinct #1 barn

Precinct #2 barn

Precinct #3 barn

Precinct #4 barn

Radio base tower

Courthouse

Law Enforcement Center

County of Coleman

Monthly Utility bills

Hectricity

consumption

489

1389

877

593

462

3,877

24,063

January 2023

Hectricity
cost
$103.00
$183.52
$142.00

$118.00

$44.25
$516.07

$2,875.00

Natural gas
consumption

1142

Natural gas
cost

$999.65

Water
comsumption

100

200

200

74

Water

cost

$66.16

$36.00

$25.30

$25.30

$101.57

$586.91



