County of Coleman

Monthly Utility bills January 2023

Location	Electricity consumption	Electricity cost	Natural gas consumption	Natural gas cost	Water comsumption	Water cost
Precinct #1 barn	489	\$103.00			0	\$66.16
Precinct #2 barn	1389	\$183.52			100	\$36.00
Precinct #3 barn	877	\$142.00			200	\$25.30
Precinct #4 barn	593	\$118.00			200	\$25.30
Radio base tower	462	\$44.25				
Courthouse	3,877	\$516.07	1142	\$999.65	3	\$101.57
Law Enforcement Center	24,063	\$2,875.00			74	\$586.91